61
Group B  -  In-Line Fans
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
ILF100 100mm In-line Fan (250m³/h) £117.19
ILF125 125mm In-line Fan (330m³/h) £120.59
ILF150 150mm In-line Fan (455m³/h) £147.11
ILF200 200mm In-line Fan (1,000m³/h) £215.55
ILF250 250mm In-line Fan (1,070m³/h) £222.39
ILF315-L 315mm In-Line Fan (1,540m³/h) £277.16
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
UT200 200mm In-line Centrifugal Fan (930m³/h) £133.02
UT250 250mm In-line Centrifugal Fan (1,080m³/h) £158.20
UT315 315mm In-line Centrifugal Fan (1,700m³/h) £164.76